
Convensional Steel Angle Frame
Fluorescent Illuminated.
Built to U.L. Specifications.
Flex Face System

Flex Cabinet Mounting Detail

Mounting Detail 

Flexible Sign Face

Bleed Face Extrusion

1-1/2” Steel Angle Frame

Frame Detail
2-3/8"Retainer

Frame Detail
Bleed Face

* Retro Frame #2112
* Retro Cover #2115

Sign Frame

3-3/4”

2-3/4” 1”

* Flat Bleed Retro Frame #2104
* Flat Bleed Retro Cover #2121

Sign Frame

1-1/8”

2-3/8”

4”

2-7/8”


